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White Wines
Northern Itnly

Soave CrLassico, LE CoSTE, LE VIGNE VENETO
FRESH AND ZESTY YET ELEGANT, WITH A FRESH FRUIT
CHARACTER AND VIBRANT CITRUS NOTES.

PiNnoT GRIGIO, VERITIERE VENETO
ATTRACTIVE, FULL, FRUITY AND VERY ELEGANT WITH A
FRESH AND ZESTY PALATE AND A DELICATE FINISH.

PinoT Branco Crassict DOC, COLTERENZIO A1TO ADIGE
DISPLAYS A FRESH AROMA AND FLAVOUR REMINISCENT OF

GREEN APPLES WITH A FRUITY PALATE AND A TOUCH OF

HONEYED COMPLEXITY ALONGSIDE CRISP ACIDITY AND A

REFRESHING, CLEAN FINISH.

GAvI DI GAVI, FONTANAFREDDA PiIEDMONT
NORTHERN ITALY’S BEST WHITE FOR FISH AND SEAFOOD.
GOOD BODY AND ACIDITY. DRY.

LucaNa, LE CRETE, OTTELLA LoMBARDY
FULL BODIED WHITE FROM THE SHORES OF LAKE GARDA.

PiNOT GRIGIO, VINNAIOLI JERMANN FriuL1
THE ULTIMATE EXPRESSION OF PINOT GRIGIO.

Central Itn117

VERNACCIA DI SAN GIMIGNANO, CECCHI TuscANY
THE FULLNESS AND COMPLEXITY OF FLAVOURS MAKE THE

WINE AND IDEAL PARTNER TO FISH, POULTRY AND WHITE

MEATS.

VERDICCHIO CLASSICO, VILLA BIANCHI MARCHE
UMANI RONCHI

FINE AND INTENSE BOU@ET, WITH VIBRANT AND FRESH

NOTES, AND AN ALMOND AFTERTASTE.

Southern Italy 5 The Islands

UNOAKED CHARDONNAY, MANDRAROSSA SICcIiLY
FULL BODIED AND CREAMY, WITH NUTTY FLAVOURS.
DRY YET EASY TO ENJOY.

La SEGRETA BiaNCO, PLANETA S1CILY
CITRUS FRUITS, LYCHEE, PINEAPPLE AND PEACH
COMPLEMENTED BY HINTS OF MINERALS, HERBS AND MINT.

VERMENTINO ‘VILLA SOLAIS’, SANTADI SARDINIA
LIGHT, FRESH WHITE WITH A GREEN HERB CHARACTER. DRY.

A1LASTRO BraNcoO, PLANETA S1CILY
BRIGHT STRAW YELLOW WITH HINTS OF GREEN. PEACHY
NOSE, WITH HINTS OF VANILLA, JASMINE AND GREEN TEA.

New World 4 French Whites

SAUVIGNON BLANC, YEALANDS ESTATE NEW ZEALAND

FLAVOURS OF PASSIONFRUIT AND BLACKCURRANT LEAF
WITH UNDERLYING NOTES OF WET STONE AND THYME. GOOD
WEIGHT AND TEXTURE, WITH AFOCUSED MINERAL ACIDITY.

CHENIN BLaNC RESERVE, KEN FORRESTER WINES SOUTH AFRICA

FULL BODIED WITH A COMPLEX STRUCTURE, THIS WINE IS
BURSTING WITH FLAVOURS OF DRIED APRICOTS, PINEAPPLE
AND HINTS OF VANILLA AND HONEY.

CHABLIS, DOMAINE DE VAUROUX BurGcuUNDY
BENCHMARK CHABLIS WITH GOOD ACIDITY AND GRIP. FULL
BODIED AND DRY.

SANCERRE, DOMAINE FRANCK MILLET LOIRE
THE WINE HAS AN INTENSELY AROMATIC NOSE OF LEAVES,

HERBS AND MINERALS. IT HAS FRESH ACIDITY AND IS DRY

AND FRUITY WITH A FLINTY C&J{ALITY.

Rose Wine

PLANETA ROSE IGT SiciLia, PLANETA S1CcILY
RoOSE PETALS,POMEGRANATE AND STRAWBERRY NOTES WITH
A SILKY SMOOTH, LIGHT PALATE.

COMTE DE PROVENCE ROSE, LA VIDAUBANAISE PROVENCE
A LIGHT, BRIGHT NOSE OF WILD STRAWBERRIES WITH A
REFRESHING, SMOOTH PALATE.

Halves

CHABLIS, DOMAINE DE VAUROUX BurGuUNDY
FRASCATI SUPERIORE, SAN MARCO Lazio

VINTAGE

2014

2015

2014

2015

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2015

2015

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
2015

Per
BoTTLE

2795

2195

28.95

30.95

28.95

42.50

2750

21.50

19.95

2395

2450

30.95

25.95

2795

29.50

34.95

24.50

2395

18.95
11.95



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

41

39

40

42

43

64

45
46

47
60

Northern Imly

BARBERA AMONTE, VOLPI
DELICIOUSLY FRUITY WITH NOTES OF BLUEBERRIES,
CHERRIES AND RAPSBERRIES.

Barporino Doc LE NOGARE, BERTANI
LIGHT, WELL BALANCED WITH CHERRY NOTES AND A
SAVOURY FINISH.

AMARONE CLASSICO CORTE BRA, SARTORI
FULL BODIED WITH RICH FRUIT FLAVOURS, BRIGHT ACIDITY,
AND A LINGERING FINISH.

BriccoToONDO BARBERA, FONTANAFREDDA
BLACKBERRY AND CHERRY FLAVOURS WITH HINTS OF
LIQUORICE.

Baroro DOCG Pi1saroLA, ASCHERI
FuLr BODIED, SOFT AND VELVETY WITH AN INTENSE
BOU(H{ET, REMINISCENT OF VIOLETS AND RIPE FRUIT.

Central Itnly

CHIANTI Crassico, CECCHI
INTENSELY AROMATIC WITH NOTES OF VIOLETS AND BAGS
OF CLASSIC CHIANTI CHARACTER.

CASTELLO DI FONTERUTOLI, CHIANTI CLASSICO
AN EXTRAORDINARY COMBINATION OF POWER AND
ELEGANCE, ALONGSIDE A MUSCULAR STRUCTURE AND A
DEFIANT FINISH.

Brusco DEI BARBI, FATTORIA DEI BARBI
SANGIOVESE PRODUCED IN A SUPPLE, MODERN STYLE.

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, JOR1I0, UMANI RONCHI
A SOFT, RICH, BOU%ET OF PLUMS AND RED CHERRIES.
FuLL AND VIGOROUS, WITH A LONG AND INTENSE FINISH.

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, IL POGGIONE
PO\Y/ERFULLY STRUCTURED WARM AND COMPLEX WINE.

Southern Italy and The Islands

SALICE SALENTINO RISERVA, CANDIDO
WARM, MELLOW, SPICY RED BASED ON NEGROAMARO.

NERO DAvOLA, MANDRAROSSA
RICHLY FLAVOURED SUPPLE RED FROM SICILY’S BEST RED
VARIETY.

CARIGNANO DEL SuLcis RisErva ‘Rocca RuBia’
OAK AGED, OLD VINE CARIGNANO. VERY WELL BALANCED.

CIRO R0sso, LIBRANDI
RICH MIDDLE MOUTH, WITH FRESH ACIDITY AND TANNINS,
GOOD FRUIT AND SPICE.

New World 4 French Reds

PinoT NOIR RESERVA, DEGRAS
A MEDIUM BODIED WINE WITH FRESH RED FRUIT AND A
REFRESHING ACIDITY AND RICHNESS.

MEeLODIAS MALBEC, TRAPICHE
SOFTLY TEXTURED WITH NOTES OF VIOLETS, PLUMS AND
CHERRIES AND SUBTLE HINTS OF VANILLA.

SHIRAZ RESERVE, TooMA RIVER, WARBURN ESTATE
RED AND BLACK BERRY AROMAS AND A SMOOTH, TEXTURED
PALATE DRIPPING WITH JUICY DARK FRUITS, HINTS OF
CHOCOLATE AND LIVELY SPICES.

Beaujorais, CUVEE TRADITIONELLE, VISSOUX
TRADITIONAL BEAU_]OLAIS; PRODUCED USING NATURAL
YEASTS. UNFILTERED.

R10jA CRIANZA, MARQUES DE ARIENZO
SPICY AROMAS OF SWEET RED BERRIES LEAD TO A ROUNDED,
LUSH PALATE OF RIPE RED FRUITS AND A FIRM FINISH.

Halves

Douro ReD, QuinTa DO CRASTO
MONTEPULCIANO DABRUZZ0O, UMANI RONCHI

Dessert Wines

MoRrs1 b1 LUCE, MOSCATO DI PANTELLERIA (50CL)
ALEATICO DI PUGLIA, FRANCESCO CANDIDO (50CL)

ORIGIN

PiepDMONT

VENETO

VENETO

PiEDMONT

PiepDMONT

TuscaNy

TuscaNy

TuscaNy

MARCHE

TuscaNy

PucLria

S1CILY

SARDINIA

CALABRIA

CHILE

ARGENTINA

AUSTRALIA

FRANCE

SPAIN

Duoro
ABRUZZO

S1CcILY
PucLria

VINTAGE

2014

2016

2009

2015

2012

2014

2011

2015

2014

2011

2012

2015

2013

2014

2014

2016

2016

2015

2014

2015
2015

2011
2012

Per
BorTLE

20.50

24.50

53.50

2695

4595

2650

55.95

25.95

23.95

49.95

2450

19.95

4250

22.95

20.50

1995

20.95

2495

2695

15.50
14.50

2795
34.95
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ORIGIN

VINTAGE

S}Jnrkling Wine 2 G[»Mnyﬂgne

PROSECCO SANTO STEFANO, RUGGERI
GOBILLARD BRUT BARON DE MARCK
GOBILLARD BRUT ROSE

LAURENT PERRIER, BRUT

LAURENT PERRIER, CUVEE ROSE BRUT
DoM PERIGNON, MOET & CHANDON

Wines by the Glass
Sfmkling Wines
PROSECCO SANTO STEFANO, RUGGERI (ABV 11%)

CLASSIC PROSECCO WITH FINE BUBBLES AND A REFRESHING
VEIN OF ACIDITY WITH A SLIGHTLY SWEET BACKGROUND.

(’/[mm;mane
GOBILLARD BRUT BARON DE MARCK (ABV 12.5%)

CLEAN AND SOFT WITH STYLISH CHARACTER AND A FRUITY
NATURE BURSTING WITH APPLES AND PEARS.

GOBILLARD BRUT ROSE (aBV 12.5%)
JUICY RIPE RED FRUITS WITH A GOOD BODY AND STRUCTURE
IN THE MOUTH AND A LONG, ELEGANT FINISH.

White Wines

UNOAKED CHARDONNAY, MANDRAROSSA (ABV 13.5%)
FULL BODIED AND CREAMY, WITH NUTTY FLAVOURS.
DRY YET EASY TO ENJOY.

SANCERRE, DOMAINE FRANCK MILLET (ABV 12.5%)

THE WINE HAS AN INTENSELY AROMATIC NOSE OF LEAVES,
HERBS AND MINERALS. IT HAS FRESH ACIDITY AND IS DRY
AND FRUITY WITH A FLINTY QUALITY.

ARPEGGIO CATARRATTO, SETTESOLI (ABV 12.5%)
LIGHTLY AROMATIC WITH FLAVOURS OF WHITE BLOSSOM
AND PEACHES.

Rose Wines

PLANETA ROSE IGT SiciLiA, PLANETA (ABV 12%)
ROSE PETALS,POMEGRANATE AND STRAWBERRY NOTES WITH
A SILKY SMOOTH, LIGHT PALATE.

RosaTo VERONESE IGT, VERITIERE (ABV 12%)
CRISP, FRESH AND VERSATILE WITH RED FRUIT FLAVOURS.

Red Wines

BARBERA AMONTE, VOLPI (ABV 12%)
DELICIOUSLY FRUITY WITH NOTES OF BLUEBERRIES,
CHERRIES AND RAPSBERRIES.

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2006

ORIGIN

ITaLYy

S1iciLy

LOIRE

Siciry

ITaLYy

ITaLy

PiepmoNT

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, JORIO, UMANI RONCHI (ABV 13.5%)MARCHES

A SOFT, RICH, BOUQUET OF PLUMS AND RED CHERRIES.
FULL AND VIGOROUS, WITH A LONG AND INTENSE FINISH.

ARPEGGIO NERELLO MASCALESE, SETTESOLI (ABV 12.5%)
MEDIUM BODIED RED WITH RIPE FRUIT CHARACTERS.

Dessert Wine

MoRs1 DI LUCE, MOSCATO DI PANTELLERIA (ABV 15.5%)
FULL BODIED, SMOOTH AND DOWNY WITH HINTS OF ACACIA
HONEY, DATES AND CITRUS PEELLEADING TO A GENTLE, OAK
FINISH.

ALEATICO DI PUGLIA, FRANCESCO CANDIDO (ABV 14.5%)
BROAD AND RICH WITH A MEDIUM SWEET, VELVETY PALATE
SUPPORTED BY GOOD ACIDITY.

House Wines
White

ARPEGGIO B1aANCO 1GT 2015 (aABV 12.5%)

LIGHTLY AROMATIC WITH FLAVOURS OF BLOSSOM AND
PEACHES.

Red
ARPEGGIO ROssO 1GT 2015 (ABV 12.5%)
MEDIUM BODIED RED WITH RIPE FRUIT CHARACTERS.

/
Kose
RosATO VERONESE IGT, VERITIERE 2015 (ABV 12%)
CRISP, FRESH AND VERSATILE WITH RED FRUIT FLAVOURS.

SiciLy

SiciLy

PuGLia

S1ciry

SiciLy

ITarLy

Per
BorTLE

30.50
36.95
40.95
4895
73.95
130.50

125 ML
GLASS

5.10

8.95

9.65

395

5.95

3.05

4.85

3.25

4.15

4.55

3.05

7.00

8.80

BOTTLE
13.95

13.95

15.50



