a Milan	0
	Orig

Milano				
		Origin	Vintage	Per Bottle
	White Wines			
	Northern Italy			
6	Soave Classico, Le Coste, Le Vigne Fresh and zesty yet elegant, with a fresh fruit Character and Vibrant Citrus notes.	Veneto	2014	27.95
7	PINOT GRIGIO, VERITIERE ATTRACTIVE, FULL, FRUITY AND VERY ELEGANT WITH A FRESH AND ZESTY PALATE AND A DELICATE FINISH.	Veneto	2015	21.95
8	PINOT BIANCO CLASSICI DOC, COLTERENZIO DISPLAYS A FRESH AROMA AND FLAVOUR REMINISCENT OF GREEN APPLES WITH A FRUITY PALATE AND A TOUCH OF HONEYED COMPLEXITY ALONGSIDE CRISP ACIDITY AND A REFRESHING, CLEAN FINISH.	Alto Adige	2014	28.95
9	GAVI DI GAVI, FONTANAFREDDA  NORTHERN ITALY'S BEST WHITE FOR FISH AND SEAFOOD.  GOOD BODY AND ACIDITY. DRY.	PIEDMONT	2015	30.95
10	Lugana, Le Crete, Ottella Full bodied white from the shores of Lake Garda.	Lombardy	2016	28.95
20	PINOT GRIGIO, VINNAIOLI JERMANN THE ULTIMATE EXPRESSION OF PINOT GRIGIO.	FRIULI	2015	42.50
	Central Italy			
11	VERNACCIA DI SAN GIMIGNANO, CECCHI THE FULLNESS AND COMPLEXITY OF FLAVOURS MAKE THE WINE AND IDEAL PARTNER TO FISH, POULTRY AND WHITE MEATS.	Tuscany	2015	27.50
13	Verdicchio Classico, Villa Bianchi Umani Ronchi	Максне	2015	21.50
	Fine and intense bouquet, with vibrant and fresh notes, and an almond aftertaste.			
	Southern Italy & The Islands			
15	Unoaked Chardonnay, MandraRossa Full bodied and creamy, with nutty flavours. Dry yet easy to enjoy.	Sicily	2015	19.95
16	LA SEGRETA BIANCO, PLANETA CITRUS FRUITS, LYCHEE, PINEAPPLE AND PEACH COMPLEMENTED BY HINTS OF MINERALS, HERBS AND MINT.	SICILY	2016	23.95
17	VERMENTINO 'VILLA SOLAIS', SANTADI Light, fresh white with a green herb character. Dry.	Sardinia	2015	24.50
21	Alastro Bianco, Planeta Bright straw yellow with hints of green. Peachy nose, with hints of vanilla, Jasmine and Green tea.	SICILY	2015	30.95
	New World & French Whites			
18	SAUVIGNON BLANC, YEALANDS ESTATE FLAVOURS OF PASSION FRUIT AND BLACKCURRANT LEAF WITH UNDERLYING NOTES OF WET STONE AND THYME. GOOD WEIGHT AND TEXTURE, WITH A FOCUSED MINERAL ACIDITY.	New Zealand	2016	25.95
19	CHENIN BLANC RESERVE, KEN FORRESTER WINES FULL BODIED WITH A COMPLEX STRUCTURE, THIS WINE IS BURSTING WITH FLAVOURS OF DRIED APRICOTS, PINEAPPLE AND HINTS OF VANILLA AND HONEY.	South Africa	2016	27.95
22	CHABLIS, DOMAINE DE VAUROUX BENCHMARK CHABLIS WITH GOOD ACIDITY AND GRIP. FULL BODIED AND DRY.	Burgundy	2015	29.50
23	SANCERRE, DOMAINE FRANCK MILLET THE WINE HAS AN INTENSELY AROMATIC NOSE OF LEAVES, HERBS AND MINERALS. IT HAS FRESH ACIDITY AND IS DRY AND FRUITY WITH A FLINTY QUALITY.	Loire	2015	34.95
Rosé Wine				
44	PLANETA ROSÉ IGT SICILIA, PLANETA ROSE PETALS, POMEGRANATE AND STRAWBERRY NOTES WITH A SILKY SMOOTH, LIGHT PALATE.	SICILY	2015	24.50
62	Comte de Provence Rosé, La Vidaubanaise A light, bright nose of wild strawberries with a refreshing, smooth palate.	Provence	2015	23.95
Halves				
24 25	Chablis, Domaine de Vauroux Frascati Superiore, San Marco	Burgundy Lazio	2015 2015	18.95 11.95

(a) Milano				
	Mila	Origin	Vintage	Per
	Red Wines			BOTTLE
	Northern Italy			
26	BARBERA AMONTE, VOLPI Deliciously fruity with notes of blueberries, CHERRIES AND RAPSBERRIES.	PIEDMONT	2014	20.50
27	BARDOLINO DOC LE NOGARE, BERTANI LIGHT, WELL BALANCED WITH CHERRY NOTES AND A SAVOURY FINISH.	Veneto	2016	24.50
28	AMARONE CLASSICO CORTE BRA, SARTORI FULL BODIED WITH RICH FRUIT FLAVOURS, BRIGHT ACIDITY, AND A LINGERING FINISH.	Veneto	2009	53.50
29	BRICCOTONDO BARBERA, FONTANAFREDDA BLACKBERRY AND CHERRY FLAVOURS WITH HINTS OF LIQUORICE.	PIEDMONT	2015	26.95
30	BAROLO DOCG PISAPOLA, ASCHERI FULL BODIED, SOFT AND VELVETY WITH AN INTENSE BOUQUET, REMINISCENT OF VIOLETS AND RIPE FRUIT.	Piedmont	2012	45.95
	Central Italy			
31	CHIANTI CLASSICO, CECCHI INTENSELY AROMATIC WITH NOTES OF VIOLETS AND BAGS OF CLASSIC CHIANTI CHARACTER.	Tuscany	2014	26.50
32	CASTELLO DI FONTERUTOLI, CHIANTI CLASSICO AN EXTRAORDINARY COMBINATION OF POWER AND ELEGANCE, ALONGSIDE A MUSCULAR STRUCTURE AND A DEFIANT FINISH.	Tuscany	2011	55.95
33	Brusco dei Barbi, Fattoria dei Barbi Sangiovese produced in a supple, modern style.	Tuscany	2015	25.95
34	MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, JORIO, UMANI RONCHI A SOFT, RICH, BOUQUET OF PLUMS AND RED CHERRIES. FULL AND VIGOROUS, WITH A LONG AND INTENSE FINISH.	Marche	2014	23.95
35	Brunello di Montalcino, Il Poggione Powerfully structured warm and complex wine.	Tuscany	2011	49.95
	Southern Italy and The Islands			
36	SALICE SALENTINO RISERVA, CANDIDO WARM, MELLOW, SPICY RED BASED ON NEGROAMARO.	Puglia	2012	24.50
37	NERO D'AVOLA, MANDRAROSSA RICHLY FLAVOURED SUPPLE RED FROM SICILY'S BEST RED VARIETY.	SICILY	2015	19.95
38	CARIGNANO DEL SULCIS RISERVA 'ROCCA RUBIA' OAK AGED, OLD VINE CARIGNANO. VERY WELL BALANCED.	Sardinia	2013	42.50
41	CIRÒ ROSSO, LIBRANDI RICH MIDDLE MOUTH, WITH FRESH ACIDITY AND TANNINS, GOOD FRUIT AND SPICE.	Calabria	2014	22.95
	New World & French Reds			
39	PINOT NOIR RESERVA, DEGRAS A MEDIUM BODIED WINE WITH FRESH RED FRUIT AND A REFRESHING ACIDITY AND RICHNESS.	CHILE	2014	20.50
40	MELODIAS MALBEC, TRAPICHE SOFTLY TEXTURED WITH NOTES OF VIOLETS, PLUMS AND CHERRIES AND SUBTLE HINTS OF VANILLA.	ARGENTINA	2016	19.95
42	SHIRAZ RESERVE, TOOMA RIVER, WARBURN ESTATE RED AND BLACK BERRY AROMAS AND A SMOOTH, TEXTURED PALATE DRIPPING WITH JUICY DARK FRUITS, HINTS OF CHOCOLATE AND LIVELY SPICES.	Australia	2016	20.95
43	BEAUJOLAIS, CUVÉE TRADITIONELLE, VISSOUX TRADITIONAL BEAUJOLAIS; PRODUCED USING NATURAL YEASTS. UNFILTERED.	France	2015	24.95
64	RIOJA CRIANZA, MARQUÉS DE ARIENZO SPICY AROMAS OF SWEET RED BERRIES LEAD TO A ROUNDED, LUSH PALATE OF RIPE RED FRUITS AND A FIRM FINISH.	Spain	2014	26.95
Halves				
45 46	Douro Red, Quinta Do Crasto Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Umani Ronchi	Duoro Abruzzo	2015 2015	15.50 14.50
,	Dessert Wines	_	_	
/.7	Moder Di Luce Moccato Di Danteli edia (50ci)	CTOTTT	2011	2705

47 Morsi di Luce, Moscato di Pantelleria (50cl)

60 Aleatico di Puglia, Francesco Candido (50cl)

SICILY

Puglia

2011

2012

27.95

34.95

@ Milan	0
	Origin

		Origin	Vintage	Per Bottle
	Sparkling Wine & Champ	naane		
1 2 3 4 5 12	PROSECCO SANTO STEFANO, RUGGERI GOBILLARD BRUT BARON DE MARCK GOBILLARD BRUT ROSÉ LAURENT PERRIER, BRUT LAURENT PERRIER, CUVÉE ROSÉ BRUT DOM PERIGNON, MOET & CHANDON	i i i	NV NV NV NV NV 2006	30.50 36.95 40.95 48.95 73.95 130.50
				125 мг
	Wines by the Class	O	RIGIN	GLASS
	Wines by the Glass Sparkling Wines			
66	PROSECCO SANTO STEFANO, RUGGERI (ABV 11%) CLASSIC PROSECCO WITH FINE BUBBLES AND A REFRESHING VEIN OF ACIDITY WITH A SLIGHTLY SWEET BACKGROUND.	I	TALY	5.10
52	Champagne Gobillard Brut Baron De Marck (abv 12.5%) Clean and soft with stylish character and a fruity			8.95
61	NATURE BURSTING WITH APPLES AND PEARS.  GOBILLARD BRUT ROSÉ (ABV 12.5%)  JUICY RIPE RED FRUITS WITH A GOOD BODY AND STRUCTURE IN THE MOUTH AND A LONG, ELEGANT FINISH.			9.65
	White Wines			
54	Unoaked Chardonnay, MandraRossa (abv 13.5%) Full bodied and creamy, with nutty flavours. Dry yet easy to enjoy.	S	ICILY	3.95
53	SANCERRE, DOMAINE FRANCK MILLET (ABV 12.5%) THE WINE HAS AN INTENSELY AROMATIC NOSE OF LEAVES, HERBS AND MINERALS. IT HAS FRESH ACIDITY AND IS DRY AND FRUITY WITH A FLINTY QUALITY.	L	OIRE	5.95
55	Arpeggio Catarratto, Settesoli (abv 12.5%) Lightly aromatic with flavours of white blossom and peaches.	S	ICILY	3.05
	Rosé Wines			
70	Planeta Rosé IGT Sicilia, Planeta (abv 12%) Rose petals, pomegranate and strawberry notes with a silky smooth, light palate.	I	TALY	4.85
14	ROSATO VERONESE IGT, VERITIERE (ABV 12%) CRISP, FRESH AND VERSATILE WITH RED FRUIT FLAVOURS.	I	TALY	3.25
- (	Red Wines	D		4 15
56	Barbera Amonte, Volpi (abv 12%) Deliciously fruity with notes of blueberries, cherries and rapsberries.	PIE	DMONT	4.15
57	Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Jorio, Umani Ronchi (abv A soft, rich, bouquet of plums and red cherries. Full and vigorous, with a long and intense finish.	13.5%)M	ARCHES	4.55
58	Arpeggio Nerello Mascalese, Settesoli (abv 12.5%) Medium bodied red with ripe fruit characters.	S	ICILY	3.05
50	Dessert Wine	C		7.00
59	MORSI DI LUCE, MOSCATO DI PANTELLERIA (ABV 15.5%) FULL BODIED, SMOOTH AND DOWNY WITH HINTS OF ACACIA HONEY, DATES AND CITRUS PEEL LEADING TO A GENTLE, OAK FINISH.	3	ICILY	7.00
48	Aleatico di Puglia, Francesco Candido (abv 14.5%) Broad and rich with a medium sweet, velvety palate supported by good acidity.	Pī	UGLIA	8.80
	House Wines			
49	White Arpeggio Bianco igt 2015 (abv 12.5%) Lightly aromatic with flavours of blossom and peaches.	S	ICILY	BOTTLE 13.95
50	Red Arpeggio Rosso igt 2015 (abv 12.5%) Medium bodied red with ripe fruit characters.	S	ICILY	13.95
51	Rosato Veronese IGT, Veritiere 2015 (abv 12%) Crisp, fresh and versatile with red fruit flavours.	I	TALY	15.50